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Entity#: 426380

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 06/22/1972

Location: LIMA TWP ,REYNOLDSBURG
Business Name: SUB-AQUATICS, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

MARK E. SCHUSTER

8855 E. BROAD STREET
REYNOLDSBURG OH 43068
10/19/2015

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE LETTER
DOMESTIC CONTINUED EXISTENCE

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
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Date of Filing

06/22/1972
12/22/1983
02/02/1989
04/09/1990
03/06/1992
09/09/1993
11/08/1993
01/21/1997
03/27/2006
10/04/2007
01/29/2008

Document ID
B813 0673
F381 1324
G559 0593
G847_1464
H317_1050
000000338229
000000338230
5743_1109
200608703670
200727700472

200803502528
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TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 03/11/2008 200807702404
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 10/19/2015 201529401754
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 02/11/2021 202104200506
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 11/11/2022 202231500668
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 30th of October, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py




